

AMENDMENTS TO LB754
(Amendments to E&R amendments, ER19)

Introduced by Linehan, 39.

- 1 1. Insert the following new amendment:
- 2 3. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM906:
- 3 a. Strike sections 7, 11, 12, and 14;
- 4 b. On page 5, lines 4 and 5, strike "ten million" and insert "two
- 5 million five hundred thousand";
- 6 c. On page 25, strike lines 27 through 31;
- 7 d. On page 26, line 1, strike "(21)" and insert "(20)";
- 8 e. On page 48, line 31, strike "ten" and insert "seven" and after
- 9 "million" insert "five hundred thousand"; and
- 10 f. Renumber the remaining sections and correct the repealer
- 11 accordingly.